AVFI Pty Ltd:  54 Enterprise Drive, Bundoora, Victoria, Australia 3083
T: 03 8467 0000  F: 03 8467 0099  E: avfi@avfi.com.au  www.avfi.com.au
AP-000/100/200/300/400/500/600
AIRPOWER SOLENOID VALVES
Designs, materials and specifications shown are subject to change
without notice due to our continuing program of product development.
AP Solenoid Valves_V2_20120713.
All content is protected by Copyright and is owned and/or licensed by

Quality
ISO 9001
ORDERING GUIDE
CODE OF AIRPOWER
SOLENOID VALVES
TYPE OF SPOOL VALVE/ BODY NO. OF COILS FUNCTION OF THE VALVE COIL AND PILOT
Example: AP 3 10 F3 C0
AP 0. PA + 30% glass fiber
Direct Acting Valve
(1/8” or 1/4” Ports).
10. Single Coil
(Monostable)
F1. Namur 3/2NC, three
      ways & two positions.
C0. Standard Coil
      (Nema4,4X, IP65)
1. Anodized Aluminum Direct
Acting Valve (1/8” or 1/4”
Ports, 24x32 Namur
Connection, 3/2 or 5/2).)
20. Dual Coils
(Bistable)
F2. Namur 5/2, five ways
      & two positions.
C1. 15mm Miniature Pilot
        Coil (FIM-IP65)
2. Stainless Steel Spool
Valve (1/8” or 1/4” Ports
and 3/2 Screw Connection).
F3. Namur both for 3/2NC
      & 5/2 with adaptable
      plate.
For ASi or PLC Connected:
C2. 15mm Miniature Pilot
       Coil (CROUZET-IP65)
3. Anodized Aluminium Spool
Valve (1/4” Ports, 24x32
Namur Connection, 3/2 or 5/2).
P1. In-Line 3/2NC, three
      ways & two positions.
For ASi or PLC Connected:
C3. 15mm Miniature Pilot
       Coil (Ex ia IIC T6)
4. Anodized Aluminium Spool
Valve (1/2” Ports, 40x45
Namur Connection, 3/2
or 5/2).
P2. In-Line 5/2, five ways
      & two positions.
For ASi or PLC Connected:
C4. S.S Enclosure
       Flameproof Coil
       (Ex d IIC T6)
5. Anodized Aluminium Spool
Valve (1/4” Ports, 24x32
Namur Connection, 3/2
and 5/2).
P3. In-Line both for 3/2NC
      & 5/2 with adaptable
      plate.
C5. Aluminium Enclosure
      Flameproof Coil
      (Ex d IIC T6)
6. Stainless Steel Spool
Valve (1/4” Ports, 24x32
Namur Connection, 3/2
and 5/2).
C6. Aluminium Enclosure
      Low Power Coil
C7. Encapsulation Coil
      (Ex mb IIT4 or T5)
pa